
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Govt. Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer  

 Fulbari,Dinajpur.  

www.lged.gov.bd. 
Memo. No.  :- 46.02.2738.000. 14.102.17-321                                                               Date : 5/05/2019. 

 e-Tender  Notice Number: 06/2018-2019 

 e-Tender is invited  in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 2No. Packages of NBIDNNGPS project and 1No. Packages of NBIDGPS 
project , These are online Tenders(OSTETM) , where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

S.L

.No 

Package No Name of Works Tender Last 

seling (Date 

& Time) 

Tender 

Closing 

(Date & 

Time) 

Tender 

Opening 

(Date & 

Time) 

Tender 

(Proposal 

ID) 

01 e-

Tender/NBIDG

PS/DIN/FUL/2

018-

19/W1.04104 

 

Construction of classroom of 

Poly Para GPS Govt. Primary 

School Under NBIDGPS Project 

-1 

22-May-

2019, 

16:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

300617 

02 e-

Tender/NBIDN

NGPS/DIN/FU

L/2018-

19/W1.03599 

 

Construction of class room of 

DAKKHIN RAGHUNATHPUR 

Govt Primary School under 

NBIDNNGPS Phase-1 

22-May-

2019, 

16:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

300618 

03 e-

Tender/NBIDN

NGPS/DIN/FU

L/2018-

19/W1.03681 

 

Construction of class room of 

KHARAMPUR Govt Primary 

School under NBIDNNGPS 

Phase-1 

22-May-

2019, 

16:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

23-May-

2019, 

15:00 

300619 

 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocue.gov.bd) is required. 

The Fees for downloading the e-Tender Document from the national e-GP System portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered Banks Branches up to the above mentioned Date & Time.    

Further information and Guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP Help Desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 
                       Sd/= 

                  

      (Md. Shahiduzzaman) 

             Upazila Engineer 

            Fulbari, Dinajpur. 

                                                                                                                                   ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd 
Memo. No.  :- 46.02.2738.000. 14.102.17-321/1(20)                                                                       Date : 5/5/2019. 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary Action to : 

1. The Chief Engineer,LGED,LGED Bhaban,Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207 . 

2. The Addi.Chief Engineer,LGED,LGED Bhaban,Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Superintending Engineer,LGED,Dinajpur Region,Dinajpur. 

4. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Dinajpur  

5. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, fulbari, Dinajpur. 

6. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, fulbari, Dinajpur. 

7. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila : .............................District:................................... 

8. The Asstt. Engineer, GIS Unit, LGED,LGED Bhaban, Agargaon,  Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

9. The Upazila Accounts Officer, fulbari, Dinajpur. 

10. The News Editor, The Daily Sun/ The Daily Vorer Pata, Dhaka. He is requested to Publish the above Notice for (One) day on 

8/05/2019 in 4 inch by 5 column size. 

11.  Notice Board. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Sd/= 
            (Md. Shahiduzzaman) 

                Upazila Engineer 

 Fulbari, Dinajpur                     

ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd                
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