

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

Memo. No. :- 46.02.2738.000. 14.102.17-321

· Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র

শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh **Local Govt. Engineering Department** Office of the Upazila Engineer Fulbari, Dinajpur.

www.lged.gov.bd.

Date: 5/05/2019.

e-Tender Notice Number: 06/2018-2019

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 2No. Packages of NBIDNNGPS project and 1No. Packages of NBIDGPS project, These are online Tenders(OSTETM), where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

S.L	Package No	Name of Works	Tender Last	Tender	Tender	Tender
.No			seling (Date	Closing	Opening	(Proposal
			& Time)	(Date &	(Date &	ID)
				Time)	Time)	
01	e-	Construction of classroom of	22-May-	23-May-	23-May-	300617
	Tender/NBIDG	Poly Para GPS Govt. Primary	2019,	2019,	2019,	
	PS/DIN/FUL/2	School Under NBIDGPS Project	16:00	15:00	15:00	
	018-	-1				
	19/W1.04104					
02	e-	Construction of class room of	22-May-	23-May-	23-May-	300618
	Tender/NBIDN	DAKKHIN RAGHUNATHPUR	2019,	2019,	2019,	
	NGPS/DIN/FU	Govt Primary School under	16:00	15:00	15:00	
	L/2018-	NBIDNNGPS Phase-1				
	19/W1.03599					
03	e-	Construction of class room of	22-May-	23-May-	23-May-	300619
	Tender/NBIDN	KHARAMPUR Govt Primary	2019,	2019,	2019,	
	NGPS/DIN/FU	School under NBIDNNGPS	16:00	15:00	15:00	
	L/2018-	Phase-1				
	19/W1.03681					
	17/11103001					

To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocue.gov.bd) is required. The Fees for downloading the e-Tender Document from the national e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks Branches up to the above mentioned Date & Time.

Further information and Guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP Help Desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

Sd/=

(Md. Shahiduzzaman) Upazila Engineer Fulbari, Dinajpur.

ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd

Date: 5/5/2019.

Memo. No.: -46.02.2738.000.14.102.17-321/1(20) Copy forwarded for information & necessary Action to :

- ${\bf 1.\ The\ Chief\ Engineer, LGED, LGED\ Bhaban, Agargaon,\ Sher-e-Bangla\ Nagar, Dhaka-1207\ .}$
- 2. The Addi.Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 3. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur.
- 4. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Dinajpur
- 5. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, fulbari, Dinajpur.
- 6. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, fulbari, Dinajpur.
- 8. The Asstt. Engineer, GIS Unit, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207
- 9. The Upazila Accounts Officer, fulbari, Dinajpur.
- 10. The News Editor, The Daily Sun/ The Daily Vorer Pata, Dhaka. He is requested to Publish the above Notice for (One) day on 8/05/2019 in 4 inch by 5 column size.
- 11. Notice Board.

Sd/= (Md. Shahiduzzaman) Upazila Engineer Fulbari, Dinajpur ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd